
10.40 For My Lady: ‘‘To Have
and to Hold"
42. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Local Weather Conditions
2.1 The Orchestras and Choirs
of the BBC
2.30 Music While You. Work3. 0 Variety
8.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
. Tragic Overture; Op. =rahms
‘Cello Sonata in E Op.

Brahms
Intermezzi in A Flat, Op. 76,
B Flat, Op. 76, and E Flat,
Op. 118 Brahms

4.30 Children’s Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS7.0 Consumer Time
The Farmers Mobilise forBritain
7.10 Burnside Stock Report
7.16 Our Motoring Commentator
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
"The Masqueraders"
(BBC Programme)

7.46 The Listeners’ Club
8. 0 Sporting Life: Lionel Van.
Prage
8.15 Ted Andrews and his Nov~
} elty Sextet

(Studio Recital)
W.30 Radio Playhouse: ‘‘Framefor Death." He made the frame,
and the dead man put him in it,
by Victor Donald(NZBS Production)
. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9 Australian Commentary
Oo. "Bleak House"
0. 0 Dance Music
0.30 Rhythm Parade: Jim Scou-
1
1
. 0 LONDON NEWS20 Close down

ge p.m. A Concert Orchestra,Het The Mastersingers6. 0 Favourite Vocalists
6.20 For the Pianist
6.30 Strict Tempo Dance Music

8. 0 Symphonic Programme

ENZO tater 265m.
Accordion Revels

7. 0 Popular Parade
7.30 David Granville and hisMusic
Sir Thomas Beecham and the
London Philharmonic Orchestra
En Saga, Op. 9 Sibelius
8.18 Dr. Melcolm Sargent and
the Liverpool Philharmonic Or-
chestra
Theme and Variations from
Suite No. 3 in G, Op. 55

Tchaikovski|
8.38 Myra Hess (piano), withWalter Goehr and Orchestra
Concerto in A Minor, Op. 54

:
Schumann

9.13 Paul Graener and _ theBerlin Philharmonic Orchestra |
The Flute of Sanssouci

Graener
9.30 Grand Opera
Toscanini and the philhermonic
peer eey, Orchestra

of New
for
Overture
9.388 Igor Gorin (baritone)
Largo al Factotum
9.43 Lily Pons (soprano)
A Little Voice I Heard just
Now

9.51 Natzke (bass)

Sena is a Whisperinge
9.55 Lily Pons (soprano), and
Guiseppe ee (baritone)Can it Be?
("The of

sith

10. 0 Modern American Com-posers
Hans Kindler and the National
Symphony OrchestraFestival Overture Schuman
10.10 Oscar Levant (piano)
Prelude\ No, 3 *Gershwin
10.12 Arthur Fiedler and the
Boston Promenade Orchestra,
Mexican Rhapsody McBride
10.21 Howard Hanson and the
Eastman Rochester Symphony
Orchestra
Jubilee, No, 1 from Symphonic
Sketches Suite Chadwick

10.30 Close down

[aN7ez_ Manone
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 0 "J Live Again’’
9.12 Variety Bandbox
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.31 Recital for Two
10. 0 Deyotional Service
10.18 ‘Music of Doom"
10.30 Music While You Work
411. 0 Orchestras of the World
12, 0 Lunch Music .
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
a. 2 "The Channings"
2.15 Classical Hour

3. 0 Songtime: Lily Pons (sop-

The Music of J. S. Bach (6th of
series)Trio from "The Musical Offer-
ing"’
Concerto Grosso Op. 6 No, 11

: Handel
Ballet eet from Gluck’sGluck-Mottl

rano)
3.15 ‘Romany Spy"

3.30 Music While You Work
4. 0. Around the Bandstand
4.30 Children’s Hour: ‘Coral
Island"
5. 0 New Dance Releases
6. 0 "kidnapped"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
Ym Consumer Time
The Farmers Mobilise forBritain
: oD After Dinner Music7.30 The Changing Face of Jazz
arranged by Frank Beadle
8.15 "Scapegoats of History:
Gregor Strasser, Martyr of
Nazism
8.40 Boston Symphony Orches-
tra
Minuet of the Will o’ the
Wisps Berlioz

8.45 L. &. DALLEY (tenor)
O Paradiso ("L’Africana"’):

Meyerbeer
Flower Song (‘‘Carmen’’)’

|

Bizet
E Lucevan Le Stelle (‘‘Tosca"’)

Puccini
(A Studio Recital)

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australian Commentary
9.30 National Symphony Orches-tra
"Mignon" Overture Thomas
Nelson Eddy (baritone) —

Because
My Message d’Hardelot
Regal Salon Orchestra
Rigaudon de Dardanus Rameau
Jessica Pragonette (soprano)
Irish Love Song Lang
Mighty Lak’ a Rose Nevin
Richard Crean Orchestra
Song of Autumn Joyce
Tackleway" Collins
ala at Lights and Sweet{usic
10.30 Close down

[4b (0) sotooem.
6. Op.m. An Hour with You
7. 0 The Smile Family
8. 0 Especially for You
9. 0 Midweek Function
9.30 Cowboy Roundup
10. O Tunes of the Times
11. 0 Close down

Wednesday. October 29Local Weather Report from ZB’s:
7.32 am., 1.0 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Report from ZB’s:
7.32 am, 1.0 p.m. 9.30 p.m.

a ;

VA ge
6. 0 a.m, Music Early in the
Morning (Phil Shone)
8.45 Auckland District WeatherForecast
0 Morning "Recipe© Session*

(Aunt Daisy)9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Music in Quiet Mood
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with Uncle Tom
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Full Turn
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren:
A Man Came Riding
10.45 Crossroads of Life11.5
Shopping Reporter (Sally)12. U Lunch Music; Joe

and his Orchestra
41. 0 p.m. Afternoon Musical Pro-
gramme
.30 Anne of Green Gables:Anne of the Island
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2. 0 Life of Mary Sothern
2.30 Home Service Session.vai | Ibert Sandler and his
3.30 Richard Tauber Cameo
4. 0 Classic Corner
5. 0 Travelling with Aunt Daisy
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved
6.30 Sports Quiz (Phil Shone)
6.45 Reserved
y Consumer Time
7.15
7.30
7.45
Three Musketeers
A Case for Cleveland
Songs My Father Taught

Me: Alan Eddy
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns;Thrills and Intrigue
8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.30 Latest Popular Records
8.45 Radio Editor: Kenneth Mel-
8. 0 Passing Parade: A Million
with a Brush
9.30 Recent Record Releases
10. 0 Behind the Microphone
with Rod Talbot
10.15 Dance Time with Joe Loss
40.30 Your Favourite Singers
411. 0. Melodies to Remember
11.15 Dance Musio
912. 0 Close down

ZB WELLINGTON
1180ke. 265 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
8. 0 Dinah Shore Sings
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
(Aunt Daisy)
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices9.30 Their Songs are Hits: Van
Heusen and Burke
.45 A Musical Bouquet ofFlowers
10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 5 The Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Bright Musical Fare forLunch
1.30 p.m. Anne of Green Gables
2. 0 Life of Mary Sothern
2.30 Home™ Service Session
3. 0 Mary Martin Sings ,

3.30 The ABC Light Orchestra
3.45 The Songs of Gabrie! Faure4.0 New Mayfair Theatre Or-
chestra and Peter Dawson
5. 0 Travelling with Aunt Daisy
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 #£Reserved
6.30 When Dreams Come True:Baden-Powell
7. 0 Consumer Time
7.15 The Three Musketeers
7.30 A Case for Cleveland:
Morgana Case .

7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:
The Hero of Waterloo, by Bern-
ard Gapes .
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns
8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.30 Merrie England dances by
German
8.45 King of Quiz
9. 1 Passing Parade: Life In a
Test Tubo
9.30 Through Southern Climeswith Reginald Dixon :
9.45 The Andrews Sisters in
Four Popular Hits
10. 0 Hits from the Ivor Novello
Success Careless Rapture
10.30 Famous Dance nds: Russ
Morgan
41. 0 Dancing Time with the
Roseland
11.15 Jimmy Wakely: America’s
Singing King of the Cowboys
12. 0 Close down

| 3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.

0 a.m. Break O’ Day Music
oO Porridge Patrol
,
Breakfast Club with Happi
!

6.
7.
3B. 0res.
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Re-
cipe Session
9.45 Troubadours of Song10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 The Legend of.Kathie War-
ren: Jane
10.45 The Crossroads of Life
11. 5 Shopnring Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne) G30)
1.30 p.m. anne of Green Gables2.0 #£The Life of Mary Sothern
2.30 Home Service (Molly)
3. 0 Favourites in Song: Rise
Stevens and Lawrence Tibbett
3.15 Composers’ Compendium:
Offenbach
3.30 Blithe Spirits: Flanagan
and Allan
3.45 Piano Patterns: Tiger Rag-
amuffins
5. 0 Children’s Session: Travel-
ling with Aunt Daisy
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved
6.15 Late Recordings
6.30 Gems from the Opera
6.45 Reserved7.15 The Three Musketeers
7.30 A Case for Cleveland:
Poison Pen
7.45 The Full Turn
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns
8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.30 Orchestra of the Royal
Marines
8.45 Reserved
9. 0 Passing Parade: He Dared
to Dream
9.30 Melody Panorama
9.45 Tropical Nights withCharles Kama and his syHawaiians
Sports Preview (The

Toft)
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45
11. 0
11.30
11.45
12. 0

Out of the Night
Light Classicait Cameo
Blonde or Brunette?
Around London’s Theatreg
Croonerette Pat Taylor
Teddy Wilson’s Orchestra
Close down

—

A7.B DUNEDIN
1310 k.c, 229 m

a.m. London News
Start the Day Right
Breakfast Parade
Morning Star
Morning Recipe Session
Choirs of Fame
Rhythmic Pianists: Eddy"

Duchin and Gerry Moore
410. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Little Theatre: Janet in
Jeopardy
10.30 The Legend of Kathie War
ren
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 5 Shopping Reporter Session
(Alma)
1. 0 p.m. Jessie Matthews, Horrie
Dargie, and Two Gilberts
1.30 Anne of Green Gables
41.45 Rendezvous with the Quin
tet of the Hot Club of France2.0 The Life of Mary Sothern2.30 Home Service Session ,3.0 Singing Groups: Victorian
Quartet and Southern Sisters
3.30 Reginald Foorte and SidneyTorch
3.45 Vocal Variety4. 0 Songs and Melodies’

in
Waltz Tempo
5. 0 Travelling with Aunt Daisy
"EVENING PROGRAMME

e
&

nRoonogo

6.30 Reserved
7. 0 Consumer Time and Cur
rent Ceiling Prices
7.15 The Three Musketeers
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
Regency Buck

8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns8.15 Hollywood Holiday
Hy Al Bowlly Sings8.45 Frightened Lady
9. 0 Passing China Mis-sion
9.30 Music of our Own Land10. 0 Romance of Famous
Jewels: The Ruby Necklet of
Queen Carlotta
10.15 Famous Dance Bands: Ray
mond Scott and his Quintette
10.30 Adventures ° Peter
Chance
10.45 On the Sweeter Side
11.15 in a Dancing Mood
171.45 At Close of Day
12. 0 Close down

--- ~~ _ --

22, PALMERSTON Nth.°

1400 ke. 214 m.

7. O a.m. Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Fore-
cast
8.40 Morning Music9. 0 Good Morning Request Ses-

9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.31 Blue Hungarian Band
9.45 Star Singer: Lawrence Tib-
40.0 Owen Foster and the
Devil
10.15 My True Story
10.31 Morning Maxim
10.32 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 + Bright Variety
6.30 Friends to Tea
6.45 The Caravan Passes7. 0 Consumer Time and Cur-
‘rent Ceiling Prices7:3 Gay ’Nineties Tunes: Frank
7.15 If You Please, Mr. Parkin
7.30 Regency Buck7.45 A Case for Cleveland:Tie Case8 The Life of Mary Sothern
8.15 Hollywood» Holiday
8.30 Ballroom Whispers
9 0 Passing. Parade: Murder
Minus Malice :

9.32 Voices in- Harmony
9.45 Rhumba. Rhythm10. 0 Close down
os,

|
Trade names appearing m Com
mercial Division programmes are
published by -arrangement

Albert Sandler, his violin, and
his orchestra, will provide
music in a quiet mood for
quarter of an hour from 1ZB
at 3 o'clock this afternoon,

>

cy Ea Bs

Choirs of Fame is the title
chosen for the 9.30 a.m. pro-
gramme from 4ZB. The famous
combinations will include the
Don Cossack Choir, the Ken-
tucky Minstrels, and the Vienna
Boys’ Choir.

IeReszkc
KomchbettesIwe


